	35-8250 44 96225 WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) Vol. 12 Post		
	boline by the entirety	1 - 2 - William	
and the second se	TRADITION POTUDIEN bushand and wite		
	JANES J. O'BRIEN and VIRGINIA K. O BRIEK, Incountry situated in the County		
	01 39 South, Range 9		
	East of the Willamette Meridian, the follows:		
	Beginning at a point on the South line of Section 13, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, which is 707 feet South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, which is 707 feet East of the corner common to Sections 13, 14, 23 and 24 of said Township East of the corner common to Sections 13, 14, 23 and 24 of said Township and Range; thence North 0° 40° East 736.6 feet, to a point which is 82.5 and Range; thence North 0° 40° East 736.6 feet, to a point which is 82.5 feet Easterly from the center line of the U.S.R.S., 1-C-1-A drain ditch; feet Easterly from the center line of the U.S.R.S., 1-C-1-A drain ditch; 286.3 feet; and thence North 4° 34' East 287.5 feet, more or less, to 286.3 feet; and thence North 4° 34' East 287.5 feet, more or less, to 286 the North line of the drainage ditch along the North boundary of the the North line of the drainage ditch along the North boundary of the South half of the Southwest quarter of said Section 13; thence South 89° 51' West 83 feet, more or less, to the center line of said 1-C-1-A 89° 51' West 83 feet, more or less, to the center line of said 1-C-1-A		
	89° 51' West 85 feet, more of center line of said drain, South 4 54	The second se	
	in the 165 feet! Little Double and in the sould little of		
	design 13 At a DOLLL WILLOW 20 100 11 Junin ditch. Last 470		
	Sections 13, 14, 25 and 24, inter of beginning, being a portion of the		
		For the party of the party	
	the center lines of 1-0-1 country		
	Avenue. SUBJECT TO: 1. Regulations of Klamath Irrigation District. 2. Rights of the public in and to any portion of said premises lying within the limits of roads and highways. 3. Mortgage in favor of First Federal Savings & Loan recorded in Book M-72 at page 9707, which the grantee Savings & Loan recorded in Book M-72 at page 9707, which the grantee		
	limits of roads and highways of M-72 at page 9707, which the grandourent Savings & Loan recorded in Book M-72 at page 9707, which the grandourent Savings & Loan recorded in Book M-72 at page 9707, which the grandourent herein agrees to assume and pay according to the terms contained therein.	NE ALL AND A LAND	
	STATE OF OR OBEGON, County of Klamath) ss.		
	19_75_personally appeared the above named		
	Frank D:= Bell* and Marlene R. Bell and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed.		
	Before met		
	Andy Brubala		
	Notary/Public for Oregon		
	Wy commission expires		
	property remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay of assume "However, the actual consideration If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole		
	consideration." (Indicate which)		
	WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON,) ss.		
	BELL County of <u>KLANATH</u>) I certify that the within instrument was received for record		
	TO on the <u>2nd</u> day of <u>01201111</u> 10_1		
	on page 44 Records of Deeds of said County.		
	After Recording Return to: Witness my hand and sear of county arrived.	A second s	
	James J. O'Brien 5845 Airway Drive COUNTY CLEAK		
and a second second Second second second Second second	Klamath Falls, Oregon Title		
	By the Drave Deputy		
	Form No. 0.960 (Previous Form No. TA 16)		
	(Previous Form No. 1A 10)		
		A	
ومراجع المتحدين الأفريق ومروم ومسترقات			

Tax statements to: 1st Federal Sav., 540 Main Street, Klamath Falls, Ore. and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except _____ except those of record

45

and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is 38,500.00

	Dated this 2nd day of	January, 19_75
	STATE OF OREGON; County ofKla January 2nd; Frank D:- Bell Frank Marlene R instrument to be 11 C. theirvoluntar	Marlene R. Bell Bell And acknowledged the foregoing
	SF OUFOC	Before me:
D	22.2	Notary Public for Dregon My commission expires: 8-12-77
RECEIVED	** If consideration includes other property or	is all encumbrances existing against the property to the trans-

consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration." (Indicate which)

WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON,	
BELL TO	County of <u>KLANAT</u> I certify that the on the <u>2nd</u>	
O BD TEN	at 4;55 o'clock_	

) SS. KLAMATH y of_ certify that the within instrument was received for record 2 2nd ______ day of _____JANUARY ______ 19.75 _____o'clock ___PM. and recorded in book ____M _____ Records of Deeds of said County. M 75 5 on page_ Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

WM. D. MILNE

COUNTY CLERK Title 1 Deputy

After Recording Return to:

James J. O'Brian 5845 Airway Drive Klamath Falls, Oregon

FEE \$ 4.00